

## PDP REMATCH Wired Controller: 1-Up Glow in the Dark

Brand: PDP Product code: 500-134-GID

Product name: REMATCH Wired Controller: 1-Up Glow

in the Dark

REMATCH Wired Controller: 1-Up Glow in the Dark

PDP REMATCH Wired Controller: 1-Up Glow in the Dark:

Ready for a rematch? With the customizable features, in-game audio, and USB-chat capabilities, the REMATCH Wired Controller for Nintendo Switch $^{\text{TM}}$  is fit to defeat any foe.

The 1-Up Glow in the Dark REMATCH Wired Controller is built for social gaming without the hassle of a workaround. Use your favorite headset with the built-in 3.5mm jack for USB-chat in compatible titles, immersive audio in all games, or so you don't bother your roommates or loved ones while you're gaming. With audio controls on the D-pad, you'll never need to interrupt gameplay to adjust the volume. Redesign your gaming and the controller with the paddle-style, programmable back buttons and the interchangeable faceplate and pieces, which are compatible with all REMATCH and Faceoff Deluxe+Audio Wired Controllers. With the officially licensed REMATCH Wired Controller, you'll be ready for anything the game, or your enemy, throws your way.





Input device		Ergonomics	
Device type *	Gamepad	Product colour *	Black, Green
Gaming control technology	Analogue / Digital	Cable length	3 m
Gaming platforms supported *	Nintendo Switch, Nintendo Switch OLED	Ergonomic grip Ergonomic triggers	<b>1</b>
Gaming control function buttons *	D-pad, Home button	Interchangeable design	<b>√</b>
Analog thumbsticks Programmable buttons	<b>√</b>	Power	
Shoulder buttons	✓	Power source *	Cable
Ports & interfaces		Packaging data	
Device interface *	USB	Package type	Hanging box
	Wired	Packaging content	
Headphone out	✓	User guide	✓





708056070328

0708056070328

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.